e CITY OF
VICTORIA

12:00 pm

12:05 pm
12:10 pm
12:25 pm

12:30 pm

12:50 pm

HERITAGE ADVISORY PANEL
TUESDAY, MAY 14, 2024
12:00PM NOON

VIRTUAL MEETING

AGENDA ITEMS

Adoption of Agenda

Adoption of the April 9, 2024 Meeting Minutes

Business Arising from the Minutes

- Victoria’s Centennial Square Fountain

Announcements

Heritage Alteration Permit Application No. 00251 for 674, 676, and
678 Battery Street, 675 and 685 Niagara Street, and 50 Douglas
Street

Adjournment

5 Min

15 Min

5 Min

20 Min



